

X

ITEM NO.59

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19180/2012

CANBANK FACTORS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE TRADING CORP. OF INDIA LTD. &ANR.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Tanupriya, Adv.  
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mayank Grover, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Affidavit of dasti service on respondent No.1 is awaited.  
Respondent Nos.2 to 4 have already filed counter affidavit.  
List again on 10.1.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd